e
SH7E F

WINTER 2025-2026

Kutchan Down Town <€ Niseko Hirafu Area

NISEKO BUS

Dec.1,2025 - Mar.31,2026

[Fare First ride ] 200Yen

[Number of services ] 10 times
B (English) 092-286-9555

< 1;@/»7‘4 53
KUTCHAN
NiGHT Bus

Dec.1,2025 - Mar.31,2026 _

E R

Free ool A

[Number of services ] 14 times o
2@ 0136-55-5601

—~

You can put your ski or snowboard gear into the
bus at any of the stops.

Only one suitcase per person is allowed.

We may also refuse to board depending on the
situation.

Kutchan Night BUS

Please check the website
for operation details.

14

HIRAFU

HIRAFU FREE SHUTTLE BUS suriizsus

ossmRERIx

Dec.1,2025 - Mar.31,2026. ZAHEAE

B090-7355-2425

NISEKO UNITED SHUTTLE [\

Buses run between each ski resort.
(Niseko Annupuri, Niseko Village,Niseko Tokyu Grand Hirafu,
HANAZONO)

Nov.29, 2025 - Apr.5, 2026

Please check the website
for operation details.

DEPARTS APPROX. EVERY 20 MINUTES

bt
Nov.29, 2025— Apr.12, 2026 E%
Ei

Operation hours vary by period.
Please check the QR code for details.

[=
=

=

©0136-21-6688

Niseko Village Banzai Chair

/Accommodationjtax
utilizationlbusiness’ *

AN ERSE

T st Higashiyama Pension Village @

Bz
TOWN OF KUTCHAN

Kutchan night bus, Hirafu free shuttle bus and
HANAZONO shuttle bus are utilize an accommodation
tax as part of financial resources.

Milk Koboe

X PUBLISHER:KUTCHAN TOWN

A0

NIGHIT

ConvenientforJRitransfer!

ol

Contact information for timetables,

fares and lost items

JR Hokkaido Call Center

& 011-222-7111

B op locatio a
Bus Shelter
S

""" Niseko Bus

Kutchan Night Bus

uolels uted| ueyony [l

Donan
Bus
Office

-
Q
g. Kutchan Train Station Square
o
o

=

Park Hyatt Niseko Hanazono
Niseko Hanazono Resort

Niseko Tokyu Grand Hirafu

W

—

The Vale Niseko

The green Leaf Niseko Village

|
()
g Kabayama Kita @

- X

Hilton Niseko Village

()
- (3
()
A o
° I
Higashiyama  Higashi-no-oka

Please see the timetable on the revers side for details.

® Kabayama

b3

o

Q

8 .

(=} Police
Taxi
Office

3

o

&

2

; J/
HANAZONO

Hirafu Welcome Center

Niseko Adventure Cente

Izumikyo

@ Kabayama Elementary School

® g ¢ Kabayama East

(12/13 ~ 3/22)
NISEKO BUS Advance reservations are required to use a Niseko Bus(0570-200-600)

One way 6,000Yen (Child 3,000Yen)
Round trip 10,000Yen(Child 5,000Yen)

New Chitose Airport—Niseko

New Chitose Airport

110:00 | 13:40 |

Niseko—New Chitose Airport

Hirafu Welcome Center |

14:40 1 15:30

Sapporo—Niseko*

Niseko—Sapporo*

Niseko Annupuri

bus vehicle.

*Sapporo-Niseko Line is operated by Sapporo Daiichi tourism

Niseko International Clinic

Community Bus "JAGARIN-GO"

Runs daily
100Yen (Free for U-15)

L+

r EED

ﬂ Information Center

Plat

o0 —>

Kutchan
Train Station

[Bus transfer]

-to lwanai

(]
l Kutchan Intersection
‘to Kyogoku

Lucky store @ o o
Minami 5 jo

[ ) ® Minami 8 jo

:

® Kutchan Bridge

!

18
o

Lerch Park
(Max Valu Store)

A% |

Max Valu store

r 1
Boken Kazoku \: ‘
\ 1

o —

Takasago
Yamato Transport Tanpopo
Self-Defense Force
Main Gate

Driving School

Hirafu Kita

St.Moritz Big Bridge

Legend

ﬁ Supermarket or Home Center

O. / () \

.. Setsu Niseko~. Yamada Junction

f

Midtown Niseko
4
LAWSON
® Hirafu Intersection
(Seicomart)

f— Niseko Bus

= Kutchan Night Bus
8 Hospital, Clinic
W Hirafu Free Shuttle Bus prial

Hanazono Shuttle Bus & Hot spring

Apps.Taxi

gyra—-FiEcsn
DOWNLOAD

<FIBRIEETY 7 L EMRETR . — B2, MEERLEK RE

- BlE EE I RBEIRER+T7 TUFER AhHDET

+ BZIWNE IGO0 7 7 UDF v v aLRRE TGO Pay) DAHLHBDET, FRICT TUICIL Dy hh—
REETHERIET V.

CCDRIL— T TIREERTY. FERDRZIS— 2RO THIREFTEE Ao

*=Area: Limited to "Kutchan-cho, Niseko-cho, Part of Kombu area in Rankoshi-cho”.
Fee: Normal fare, Remote area service charge and Service charge will be charged per ride.
imited to GO Pay (cashless payments). Please register your credit card to GO App in advance.
ded by the GO app in Niseko area are for app dispatch only.



Niseko Bus & Kutchan Night Bus Time Schedule

Kutchan Down Town = Hilton/Hirafu Area

*Transfers over 45 min or within 5 min are excluded.

WINTER 2025-2026

m NISEKO BUS KUTCHAN NIGHT BUS

Change JR to Bus «iniic bz ) ) e
BUS STOP SEBrR& NB NB NB NB NB NB KNB KNB KNB KNB KNB KNB
| Kutchan Train Station {BANIZER 7:50 9:40 12:20 | 14:05 | 15:20 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:45 | 18:30 | 20:15 | 21:00 | 21:45
Information Center Plat FEDRIS->E | 7:51 9:41 | 12:21 | 14:06 | 15:21 | 16:41 | 17:05 | 17:50 | 18:35 | 20:20 | 21:05 | 21:50
Kutchan Intersection BHR+FiE 7:53 9:43 12:23 | 14:08 | 15:23 | 16:43 = = = = = —
Lucky Store SvEd— — = — = — = 17:13 | 17:58 | 18:43 | 20:28 | 21:13 | 21:58
Minami 5 jo 5% | 7:54 | 9:44 | 12:24 | 14:09 | 15:24 | 16:44 — — — — — =
Minami 8 jo 8% 7:55 9:45 12:25 | 14:10 | 15:25 | 16:45 — = — = — =
Kutchan Bridge BH%E 7:56 9:46 12:26 | 14:11 | 15:26 | 16:46 = = = = = —
Lerch Park (Max Valu Store) LILERERT (¥vo2R/XU ) 7:57 9:47 12:27 | 14:12 | 15:27 | 16:47 | 17:23 | 18:08 | 18:53 | 20:38 | 21:23 | 22:08
Takasago =8 7:59 9:49 12:29 | 14:14 | 15:29 | 16:49 — — — — — —
Tanpopo ERIEEFE — — — — — — 17:26 18:11 18:56 20:41 21:26 22:11
Self-Defense Force Main Gate BBIBRIEFIRD 8:00 9:50 12:30 | 14:15 | 15:30 | 16:50 = = = = _ —
Driving School BEIESERE] 8:01 9:51 12:31 | 14:16 | 15:31 16:51 — — — = — —
Hirafu Kita EegERIL 8:03 9:53 12:33 | 14:18 | 15:33 | 16:53 — — — = = =
Yamada Junction IR ER 8:06 9:56 12:36 | 14:21 | 15:36 | 16:56 — = — — — =
Midtown Niseko Sy RyYIV -0 8:07 9:57 12:37 | 14:22 | 15:37 | 16:57 | 17:33 | 18:18 | 19:03 | 20:48 | 21:33 | 22:18
Tzumikyo RE 8:08 9:58 12:38 | 14:23 | 15:38 | 16:58 — — — — — —
LAWSON o—vv — — — — = = 17:37 | 18:22 | 19:07 | 20:52 | 21:37 | 22:22
Hirafu Intersection OS5+ 8:14 10:04 | 12:44 | 14:29 | 15:44 | 17:04 | 17:40 | 18:25 | 19:10 | 20:55 | 21:40 | 22:25
Hirafu Welcome Center OS5 II)bhLtEy5— 8:20 10:10 | 12:50 | 14:35 | 15:50 | 17:10 | 17:45 | 18:30 | 19:15 | 21:00 | 21:45 | 22:30
Kabayama Kita e 10:14 14:39 | 15:54 Ve ™\
Kabayama Elementary School LN 10:15 14:40 | 15:55 RYDE
Kabayama East LIS 10:16 14:41 | 15:56 v]RYDE PASS
Kabayama T 10:16 14:41 | 15:56 Qﬁgzﬁﬁﬁ;}gb;;gigi'{:ffm Ry e e
Higashi-no-oka ROE 10:18 14:43 | 15:58 R OFPRIEEST . MAOT- S OXEERAE BRSNS
Higashiyama Rl 10:19 14:44 | 15:59 THAOEBELLELET,
Milk Kobo SIVOTE 10:20 14:45 | 16:00 ﬁ'@ﬁfg;ﬁ‘g’:{;"fi‘r‘ ;htfaanp;;o tation
Higashiyama Pension Village RURVYavELYY 10:21 14:46 | 16:01 & Appstore ?‘/;tggosnuxiy ctgnmsul;rsorzfsmgc#ze
Niseko Village Banzai Chair ZtEaELyINITALAFIT 10:22 14:47 16:02 \t;\t/ls service. .
The Green Leaf Niseko Village Y «-U—>"U—7 - —_tOEDbwvY 10:25 14:50 | 16:05 © appreciate your cooperation.
Hilton Niseko Village eI ZEOELYY 10:27 14:52 | 16:07 FIUERIEDBICR [Ty F v YT 14— |
It has different names of the Bus Stop depending on the bus company. ATFYH—=TLEVRN
UL AT A N TTHERLIEE L,
e 4 users get a "Kutchan City" sticker!
Hllton/leafu Area j KutChan Down Town élpeF;se cheg(’:ktthe'f)fftic?al wce:t?s/itetfol:details. )

BUS STOP

NB

NB

KNB BYEl KNB KNB KNB KNB KNB

Hilton NisekoVillage eI ZEOELYY 10:45 15:20

The Green Leaf Niseko Village Y -JU—>U—7 - Z_€3aELvY 10:46 16:21 . N

Niseko Village Banzai Chair ZEaELYINIHFAF 7 10:48 15:23 AT LO5PAFARSINR
Higashiyama Pension Village RNV avEDYY 10:49 15:24 \ \ - N\ISI?K(\)\BUS KUTCHAN NIGHT BUS

Milk Kobo SIWOTE 10:50 15:25 i CoBehFAbE ) _

Higashiyama ==1) 1051 15.96 \ K \\;\ \’\ \'}\F;EE IEI *Operating a large bus

Higashi-no-oka ROE 10:52 15:27 ' 2 NON-STOP service from HIRAFU WELCOME CENTER
Kabayama L 10:54 15:29 : .l [j to KUTCHAN STATION(12/20-2/28)

Kabayama East 15 10:54 15:29 Welgome Center = Kutchan Station - KUTCHAN NIGHT BUS NON-STOP

Kabayama Elementary School HELLVERR 10:55 156:30

Kabayama Kita #|db 10:56 15:31 IEI

Hirafu Welcome Center oS3 T)bALtryy— | 8:40 | 11:02 | 13:25 | 15:37 | 17:00 | 17:15 | 17:30 | 17:45 | 18:30 | 20:15 | 21:00 | 21:45
Hirafu Intersection ( Seicomart ) O3t (gr3—<—hsD) | 8:44 | 11:06 | 13:29 | 15:41 | 17:05 | 17:20 17:50 | 18:35 | 20:20 | 21:05 | 21:50
Niseko Adventure Center NAC = — — — 17:08 | 17:23 17:563 | 18:38 | 20:23 | 21:08 | 21:53
Tzumikyo RE | 8:47 | 11:09 | 13:32 | 15:44 | 17:10 | 17:25 17:55 | 18:40 | 20:25 | 21:10 | 21:55
Niseko International Clinic —tEadq45—FaFrIouzZvo — — — — 17:12 | 17:27 17:57 | 18:42 | 20:27 | 21:12 | 21:57
Midtown Niseko Sy RyOYZET | 8:48 | 11:10 | 13:33 | 15:45 — — — — — — —
Yamada Junction LA ZER 8:49 11:11 13:34 15:46 - - - - - - -
Boken Kazoku ElEENE 17:16 | 17:31 18:01 | 18:46 | 20:31 | 21:16 | 22:01
Hirafu Kita teggxdL | 8:52 | 11:14 | 13:37 | 15:49 — — — — — — —
Yamato Transport TV NEE 17:18 17:33 18:03 18:48 20:33 21:18 22:03
Driving School BEESET | 8:53 | 11:15 | 13:38 | 15:50 | — = — — — — _
Self-Defense Force Main Gate EEIKERTET | 8:54 | 11:16 | 13:39 | 15:51 | — — — — — — _
Takasago B | 8:55 | 11:17 | 13:40 | 15:52 | — = — — — — _
Lerch Park (Max Valu Store) VIV RERT (xvoz2/tua) | 8:57 | 11:19 | 13:42 | 15:54 | 17:22 | 17:37 18:07 | 18:52 | 20:37 | 21:22 | 22:07
Kutchan Bridge {BIZHE | 8:58 | 11:20 | 13:43 | 1555 | — = — — — — _
Minami 8 jo m8% | 8:59 | 11:21 | 13:44 | 156:56 | — — — — — — —
Lucky Store Svd— — — — — 17:32 | 17:47 18:17 | 19:02 | 20:47 | 21:32 | 22:17
Minami 5 jo m5% | 9:01 11:23 | 13:46 | 15:58 — — — — — — —
Kutchan Intersection BBt | 9:03 | 11:25 | 13:48 | 16:00 | — — — — — — —
Information Center Plat FBEDERZS D& 9:05 11:27 | 13:50 | 16:02 | 17:40 | 17:55 A4 18:25 | 19:10 | 20:55 | 21:40 | 22:25
Kutchan Train Station BHZER | 9:10 | 11:32 | 13:55 | 16:07 | 17:45 | 18:00 | 18:00 | 18:30 | 19:15 | 21:00 | 21:45 | 22:30

*Transfers over 45 min or within 5 min are excluded.
*#JR timetables are for weekdays and
may vary on weekends etc.

Change Bus to JR

to Otaru fto Rankoshi | to Otaru | toOshamambe
Dept. 9:34 W Dept. 9:50 § Dept.11:50 | Dept. 12:35

It may not be possible to transfer to JR depending on the crowd condition and the weather conditions.

to Otaru | to Otaru | to Otaru || to Otarul{ tOshamanbe § to Otaru N tOshamambe f§ to Otaru | tOshamambe § to Otaru
Dept.12:55 | Dept. 14:09 Dept15:16 § Dept.16:50 [ Dept. 16:57 N Dept.18:22 i Dept. 18:30 N Dept. 19:28 { Dept. 20:58 M Dept.21:40



